

William And Mary Kostash Award for Media Arts

Application Form

Application deadline is November 30

Please refer to the William and Mary Kostash Award Information Sheet located on the <u>URDC Awards and Bursaries page</u> for additional information about this award. English translations must be provided for all application forms and supplementary materials for this award.

SECTION 1: Person	al Information					
First Name		Last Name				
Address			Email			
Phone Numbers	Residence	Cellular	Business			
SECTION 2: Project	Information					
Project Description or Tra	ining Proposal					
Project Schedule			1			
How will receiving the Wil	lliam and Mary Kostash Award for Me	edia Arts assist you in comp	oleting your project?			
How do you intend to produce or distribute your work?						

Continue to next page

The personal information requested on this form is collected and protected under Part 2 of the Albert Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act for the purpose of applying to the William And Mary Kostash Award for Media Arts. Questions related to the collection and use of this information should be directed to the Lead, Privacy and Information Management at privacy@macewan.ca



SECTION 3: Budget

Expenses			
Item	Number of Items	Amount per Item	Total Amount
Comments		Grand Total	
ncome (i.e., What revenue sources will you use to offset your project expense		A	Total Amazint
ltem	Number of Items	Amount per Item	Total Amount
		Grand Total	
Comments			
ECTION 4: Excerpt or Sample of Work			
lease send an excerpt of your work, or if this is unavailable, a sample of work re	elated to a previous proje	ect of a similar nature.	
ist of materials you are sending:			
s this an excerpt from a work in progress?	of previous work?	/os	
end digital copies in the email with this application and physical copies to:	Alberta Council for the		
All submitted materials must be clearly labeled with your name and return address.	c/o Ukrainian Resource and Development Centre (URDC) MacEwan University Box 1796, Edmonton, Alberta T5J 2P2		
SECTION 5: Conditions and Submission			
Programs that have received the award may be used by the Ukrainian Resource yeb delivery and community cable airing. The programs will not be sold by the U			

of the submitted work accepts this condition when signing the application.

Date _ Applicant's Digital Signature : _

To submit this application, email it to haydukl@macewan.ca before the application deadline of November 30.

PERSONAL INFORMATION COLLECTION NOTICE

The personal information requested on this form is collected and protected under Part 2 of the Albert Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act for the purpose of applying to the William And Mary Kostash Award for Media Arts. Questions related to the collection and use of this information should be directed to the Lead, Privacy and Information Management at privacy@macewan.ca

Kostash Award for Media Arts Application Form

March 30, 2021

Page 2 of 2